
I.D.:	41848866

SE	CRAIOVA	-	Patch	cord	ST/UPC	-	ST/UPC	MM	62/125μm(OM1)

Data
publicarii

31.01.19 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

273,60	RON	-	273,60	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patch	cord	ST/UPC	-	ST/UPC	MM	62/125μm(OM1)	-	10M	Patch	cord	ST/UPC	-	ST/UPC	MM
62/125μm(OM1)	-	2	M	Patch	cord	ST/UPC	-	ST/UPC	MM	62/125μm(OM1)	-	1M


